Demand KVA : 0

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 691.93
Fixed Charge 108.00
ED Amount 6.91
TMC 0.00
DPC 594.23
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 1186.38
Prev Outstanding 65776.18
Gross Bill Amount 67017.07

Net Bill Amount :67018

Amount In Words :Sixty-Seven Thousand and Eighteen
Rupees only

Bill Number : 3114992411104933
Category : DLT
Sanction Load(KW) : 1
Category : DLT
Bill Basis : IDF (Meter Not Working)
Meter No : NA
OMF : 1
Prev. Reading Date : 18-SEP-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 24-OCT-2025
Bill Date : 24-OCT-2025
No. of Days :